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BRASILEIRO DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2020

AUTO CROSS AUTODROMO BOM FUTURO 1,980 km ..;.;.
Q2 - S.POLE - 2a PROVA - AUTO CROSS 05/12/2020 12:30 . . . .
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 12:13:20 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of
(82) CELSO S. MELLO
1 1:24.640 +0.786 12:14:56.929
2 1:23.854 12:16:20.783
3 1:23.874 +0.020 12:17:44.657
4 1:23.935 +0.081 12:19:08.592
(777) RAFAEL BORTOLI
1 1:24.741 +0.863 12:15:03.615
2 1:24.450 +0.572 12:16:28.065
3 1:24.011 +0.133 12:17:52.076
4 1:23.878 12:19:15.954
(599) GILLIARD ANTONIO SCHEFFER
1 1:25.028 +0.989 12:14:45.504
2 1:24.240 +0.201 12:16:09.744
3 1:24.039 12:17:33.783
4 1:24.832 +0.793 12:18:58.615
(765) WILLIAM CANCELIER
— T2 1asLom
2 1:24.710 +0.568 12:16:15.751
3 1:24.232 +0.090 12:17:39.983
(77) ALEXANDRE GARCIA
1 1:24.613 +0.440 12:15:07.295
2 1:24.929 +0.756 12:16:32.224
3 1:24.173 12:17:56.397
4 1:24.270 +0.097 12:19:20.667
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